CONTROL WITHOUT COMPROMISE
Measurement Range:
Speed of Response:
Measurement Accuracy:
Drift Spacing/Null Adjustment:
Available Monitor Outputs:
Operates with a wide
variety of Probes

TREK, INC. 11601 Maple Ridge Road • Medina, NY 14103 • 800-FOR TREK
585-798-3140 • 585-798-3106 (fax) • www.trekinc.com • sales@trekinc.com
Model 323 Ordering Information
All specifications are with a Model 6000B-8 probe with a probe-to-surface separation of 1 mm.
Model 323 Electrostatic VoltmeterModel 323 Electrostatic Voltmeter
ProbesProbes
Trek CertificationTrek Certification
Item Part No.Item Part No.
Model 323-L (90 to 127 V AC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323-LModel 323-L (90 to 127 V AC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323-L
Model 6000B-7C Probe (end-viewing, round body) . . . . . . . . . 17053Model 6000B-7C Probe (end-viewing, round body) . . . . . . . . . 17053
Model 323-H (180 to 250 V AC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323-HModel 323-H (180 to 250 V AC) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323-H
Model 6000B-8 Probe (side-viewing, round body) . . . . . . . . . . 17054Model 6000B-8 Probe (side-viewing, round body) . . . . . . . . . . 17054
Model 6000B-15C Probe (end-viewing, square body) . . . . . . . 17046Model 6000B-15C Probe (end-viewing, square body) . . . . . . . 17046
Model 6000B-16 Probe (side-viewing, square body) . . . . . . . . 17047Model 6000B-16 Probe (side-viewing, square body) . . . . . . . . 17047
TREK, INC. certifies that each Model 323 is tested andTREK, INC. certifies that each Model 323 is tested and
calibrated to specifications using measurementcalibrated to specifications using measurement
equipment traceable to the National Institute ofequipment traceable to the National Institute of
Standards and Technology or traceable to consensusStandards and Technology or traceable to consensus